
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	May 2024 Date  : 	21-06-2024

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Language Course III
Environmental Studies

19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition

19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course II
Methodology and Perspectives in Plant Science

19UBO221
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2315001 AISWARYA S 19UFR211.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 20 59 79 7.9 B 23.7 3 16 46 62 6.2 C 18.6

2 U2315002 ANEENA HERBERT 19UFR211.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 10 7 17 1.7 F 5.1

3 U2315003 GODSON LOPEZ 19UFR211.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2315004 DIVYA DAS 19UHN211.1 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4

5 U2315005 GOURI KRISHNA 19UHN211.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4

6 U2315006 JINSHA S BABU 19UHN211.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0

7 U2315007 MEHRA FARSANA. N 19UHN211.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7

8 U2315008 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9

9 U2315009 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9

10 U2315010 SIVANI S 19UHN211.1 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 17 39 56 5.6 D 16.8

11 U2315011 SREERESHMI. B 19UHN211.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 18 48 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 16 35 51 5.1 D 15.3

12 U2315012 ABHIN M J 19UHN211.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2315013 ADITHYAN S 19UHN211.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 17 55 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0

14 U2315014 ANIL JOEMON 19UHN211.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2315015 GOUTHAM GIRI 19UHN211.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5

16 U2315016 ALEENA B S 19UML211.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5

17 U2315017 AMRITHA V M 19UML211.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 14 29 43 4.3 E 12.9

18 U2315018 ARYA SANKAR 19UML211.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7

19 U2315019 ASNA A 19UML211.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5

20 U2315020 ATHIRA S 19UML211.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5

21 U2315021 CHANDANA S 19UML211.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3

22 U2315022 FOUSIYA S 19UML211.1 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 15 34 49 4.9 E 14.7

23 U2315023 MEGHA JOSE 19UML211.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 18 38 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8

24 U2315024 MUHSINA S 19UML211.1 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0

25 U2315025 RUKSANA N 19UML211.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 17 37 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 13 16 29 2.9 F 8.7

26 U2315026 SAHLA THASNEEM S 19UML211.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2

27 U2315027 SANDRA GRACE S S 19UML211.1 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 15 63 78 7.8 B 23.4

28 U2315028 SNEHA S 19UML211.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 17 57 74 7.4 B 22.2

29 U2315029 SREEPARVATHY S L 19UML211.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6

30 U2315030 SWATHIKA P RAJ 19UML211.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 13 11 24 2.4 F 7.2

31 U2315031 ADITHYAN A 19UML211.1 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1

32 U2315032 AJIN STANLEY 19UML211.1 4 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2315033 AKHIL ALOYSIUS 19UML211.1 4 13 25 38 3.8 F 15.2 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 11 9 20 2.0 F 6.0

34 U2315034 JAISON JOHNSON 19UML211.1 4 11 5 16 1.6 F 6.4 3 13 22 35 3.5 F 10.5 3 8 1 9 0.9 F 2.7

35 U2315035 ROSHAN JOYSON 19UML211.1 4 11 6 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 13 34 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 11 2 13 1.3 F 3.9

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Language Course III
Environmental Studies

19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition

19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course II
Methodology and Perspectives in Plant Science

19UBO221
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2315036 SAVIYO AJAY 19UML211.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 11 35 46 4.6 E 13.8

37 U2315037 SCARIA MON CARDOZ 19UML211.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 8 16 24 2.4 F 7.2

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Complementary Course III
Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry

19UCH231.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course IV
Animal Diversity II

19UZO231.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2315001 AISWARYA S 19UFR211.1 2 14 60 74 7.4 B 14.8 2 15 51 66 6.6 C 13.2

2 U2315002 ANEENA HERBERT 19UFR211.1 2 13 12 25 2.5 F 5.0 2 11 10 21 2.1 F 4.2

3 U2315003 GODSON LOPEZ 19UFR211.1 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2315004 DIVYA DAS 19UHN211.1 2 14 39 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2

5 U2315005 GOURI KRISHNA 19UHN211.1 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 2 16 43 59 5.9 D 11.8

6 U2315006 JINSHA S BABU 19UHN211.1 2 12 34 46 4.6 E 9.2 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6

7 U2315007 MEHRA FARSANA. N 19UHN211.1 2 17 48 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2

8 U2315008 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 2 18 39 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 17 48 65 6.5 C 13.0

9 U2315009 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 2 12 20 32 3.2 F 6.4 2 13 40 53 5.3 D 10.6

10 U2315010 SIVANI S 19UHN211.1 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2

11 U2315011 SREERESHMI. B 19UHN211.1 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 18 40 58 5.8 D 11.6

12 U2315012 ABHIN M J 19UHN211.1 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2315013 ADITHYAN S 19UHN211.1 2 14 36 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 12 46 58 5.8 D 11.6

14 U2315014 ANIL JOEMON 19UHN211.1 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2315015 GOUTHAM GIRI 19UHN211.1 2 9 20 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 12 11 23 2.3 F 4.6

16 U2315016 ALEENA B S 19UML211.1 2 10 2 12 1.2 F 2.4 2 10 14 24 2.4 F 4.8

17 U2315017 AMRITHA V M 19UML211.1 2 14 30 44 4.4 E 8.8 2 15 47 62 6.2 C 12.4

18 U2315018 ARYA SANKAR 19UML211.1 2 14 43 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 14 54 68 6.8 C 13.6

19 U2315019 ASNA A 19UML211.1 2 9 22 31 3.1 F 6.2 2 10 43 53 5.3 D 10.6

20 U2315020 ATHIRA S 19UML211.1 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 16 39 55 5.5 D 11.0

21 U2315021 CHANDANA S 19UML211.1 2 13 37 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 15 37 52 5.2 D 10.4

22 U2315022 FOUSIYA S 19UML211.1 2 14 50 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 13 54 67 6.7 C 13.4

23 U2315023 MEGHA JOSE 19UML211.1 2 14 46 60 6.0 C 12.0 2 14 57 71 7.1 B 14.2

24 U2315024 MUHSINA S 19UML211.1 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 14 57 71 7.1 B 14.2

25 U2315025 RUKSANA N 19UML211.1 2 11 19 30 3.0 F 6.0 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0

26 U2315026 SAHLA THASNEEM S 19UML211.1 2 17 45 62 6.2 C 12.4 2 14 44 58 5.8 D 11.6

27 U2315027 SANDRA GRACE S S 19UML211.1 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 15 61 76 7.6 B 15.2

28 U2315028 SNEHA S 19UML211.1 2 15 57 72 7.2 B 14.4 2 15 50 65 6.5 C 13.0

29 U2315029 SREEPARVATHY S L 19UML211.1 2 12 29 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 15 43 58 5.8 D 11.6

30 U2315030 SWATHIKA P RAJ 19UML211.1 2 12 32 44 4.4 E 8.8 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0

31 U2315031 ADITHYAN A 19UML211.1 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 2 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 18.2

32 U2315032 AJIN STANLEY 19UML211.1 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0 2 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0

33 U2315033 AKHIL ALOYSIUS 19UML211.1 2 13 7 20 2.0 F 4.0 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0

34 U2315034 JAISON JOHNSON 19UML211.1 2 8 1 9 0.9 F 1.8 2 9 8 17 1.7 F 3.4

35 U2315035 ROSHAN JOYSON 19UML211.1 2 8 8 16 1.6 F 3.2 2 10 0 10 1.0 F 2.0

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Complementary Course III
Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry

19UCH231.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course IV
Animal Diversity II

19UZO231.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2315036 SAVIYO AJAY 19UML211.1 2 8 33 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 13 36 49 4.9 E 9.8

37 U2315037 SCARIA MON CARDOZ 19UML211.1 2 11 11 22 2.2 F 4.4 2 10 18 28 2.8 F 5.6

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang1

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2315001 AISWARYA S 19UFR211.1 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5 115.4 6.79 C PASSED

2 U2315002 ANEENA HERBERT 19UFR211.1 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9  -  - F FAILED

3 U2315003 GODSON LOPEZ 19UFR211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

4 U2315004 DIVYA DAS 19UHN211.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 107.5 6.32 C PASSED

5 U2315005 GOURI KRISHNA 19UHN211.1 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 94.5 5.56 D PASSED

6 U2315006 JINSHA S BABU 19UHN211.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 74.2 4.36 E PASSED

7 U2315007 MEHRA FARSANA. N 19UHN211.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 128.1 7.54 B PASSED

8 U2315008 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 116.6 6.86 C PASSED

9 U2315009 NANDANA S 19UHN211.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED

10 U2315010 SIVANI S 19UHN211.1 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 111.6 6.56 C PASSED

11 U2315011 SREERESHMI. B 19UHN211.1 3 15 46 61 6.1 C 18.3 103.0 6.06 C PASSED

12 U2315012 ABHIN M J 19UHN211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

13 U2315013 ADITHYAN S 19UHN211.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 94.6 5.56 D PASSED

14 U2315014 ANIL JOEMON 19UHN211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

15 U2315015 GOUTHAM GIRI 19UHN211.1 3 11 9 20 2.0 F 6.0  -  - F FAILED

16 U2315016 ALEENA B S 19UML211.1 3 16 31 47 4.7 E 14.1  -  - F FAILED

17 U2315017 AMRITHA V M 19UML211.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5 106.8 6.28 C PASSED

18 U2315018 ARYA SANKAR 19UML211.1 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 110.2 6.48 C PASSED

19 U2315019 ASNA A 19UML211.1 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED

20 U2315020 ATHIRA S 19UML211.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED

21 U2315021 CHANDANA S 19UML211.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3 113.4 6.67 C PASSED

22 U2315022 FOUSIYA S 19UML211.1 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 114.9 6.76 C PASSED

23 U2315023 MEGHA JOSE 19UML211.1 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 104.6 6.15 C PASSED

24 U2315024 MUHSINA S 19UML211.1 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 111.8 6.58 C PASSED

25 U2315025 RUKSANA N 19UML211.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED

26 U2315026 SAHLA THASNEEM S 19UML211.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 111.3 6.55 C PASSED

27 U2315027 SANDRA GRACE S S 19UML211.1 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 125.2 7.36 B PASSED

28 U2315028 SNEHA S 19UML211.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 127.0 7.47 B PASSED

29 U2315029 SREEPARVATHY S L 19UML211.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 100.5 5.91 D PASSED

30 U2315030 SWATHIKA P RAJ 19UML211.1 3 17 31 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED

31 U2315031 ADITHYAN A 19UML211.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 141.3 8.31 A PASSED

32 U2315032 AJIN STANLEY 19UML211.1 3 - Ab 0 0.0 F 0.0  -  - F FAILED

33 U2315033 AKHIL ALOYSIUS 19UML211.1 3 15 18 33 3.3 F 9.9  -  - F FAILED

34 U2315034 JAISON JOHNSON 19UML211.1 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5  -  - F FAILED

35 U2315035 ROSHAN JOYSON 19UML211.1 3 16 20 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang2

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2315036 SAVIYO AJAY 19UML211.1 3 16 33 49 4.9 E 14.7 92.9 5.46 D PASSED

37 U2315037 SCARIA MON CARDOZ 19UML211.1 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


